ME-MEM Four Year Plan of Study

Year 1l

Total Cr

Year 2

Total Cr

Year 3

Total Cr

Year 4

Total Cr

NOTE:

(1) Assumes the following 30 credits are completed in advance (other combinations of courses may be possible)

Fall
MA113
PH112
EM121
ME123
RHIT100

Fall

HSSA Elective
MA223
EM204
ES205
EM104

Fall

EMGTXXX (MEM)
ME328

ME406 / EM406
ME421

Tech Elect.

Fall

HSSA Elective
EMGTXXX (MEM)
EMGTXXX (MEM)
ME470

EMGT Seminar (MEM)

MA111
MA112
Science
Science
1 HSSA

Credits
5

ol ~ S

Credits
4

N BB D

Credits
4

AN B D

Credits
4

ol ~ R S

2 Electives (Technical or Free)
(2) DC = Dual Credit Course

Winter
RH131
MA221
ES201
ES213

Winter
RH330
BI0101 / CHEM111
ME321
ME301

Winter
EMGTXXX (MEM)
ME317
ME/MEM DC
ME430

Winter

HSSA Elective
EMGTXXX (MEM)
EMGTXXX (MEM)
ME471

EMGT Seminar (MEM)

Credits
4

4
4
4
16
Credits
4
4
4
4
16
Credits
4
4
4
4
16
Credits
4
4
4
4
1

17

Spring

HSSA Elective
MA222
ES212

ES214
EM103

Spring
HSSA Elective
ME327
ME/MEM DC
ME302

Spring
EMGTXXX (MEM)
ME480

ME/MEM DC
Math / Sci. Elect.

Spring

HSSA Elective
EMGTXXX (MEM)
EMGTXXX (MEM)
ME472

EMGT Seminar (MEM)

Credits
4

N BB D

Credits
4

4
4
4
16
Credits
4
4
4
4
16
Credits
4
4
4
4
1

17
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